

Membership in The Legacy Society honors those who have remembered Friends of Hollywood Cemetery, whether in their will, revocable trust, charitable remainder trust, charitable lead trust, retirement plan, life insurance policy, or otherwise.

Is Friends of Hollywood Cemetery in your plans in some way?

Please let us know of your qualifying gift (with or without details) so that we can thank you properly and welcome you into The Hollywood Legacy Society as a Charter member.

I have chosen to participate in The Legacy Society as follows:

- □ A bequest or inclusion in my revocable (living) trust.
- □ My charitable remainder trust, with Hollywood is beneficiary of _____% of the remainder.
- Designation of part or all of the final balance of my retirement plan account (IRA, 401(k), or other).
- My charitable lead trust, of which Hollywood as beneficiary of \$_____ annually for a period of _____ years.
- □ As beneficiary of an insurance policy with a final benefit of \$_____.
- Other:___

The estimated value of my gift is_____.

I would like to be recognized in the The Hollywood Legacy Society as follows:

- □ Please include my/our name in The Legacy Society as follows:
- □ I/We wish to remain anonymous.

I am considering Friends of Hollywood's place in my estate plans. Please contact me by telephone number

or email_____

Signature(s)____

_____Date____

This document is intended to signify your intent only, and creates no pledge, or other legal obligation on your part. Your gift amount may be modified at any time. Any information you provide will be kept secure and strictly confidential.